JUNE 2004
DAY ELEVATION
1 252.52
2 252.55
3 252.52
4 252.49
5 252.53
6 252.50
7 252,51
8 252.53
9 252.54
10 252.51
11 252.57
12 252.50
13 252.49
14 252.41
15 252.50
16 252.49
17 252.52
18 252.57
19 252.59
20 252.51
21 252.54
22 252.51
23 252.59
24 252.59
25 252.54
26 252.50
27 252.54
28 252.50
29 252.54
30 252.57
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
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RED BLUFF DIVERSION RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUNDATE: July 27, 2004

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET CORNING
IN LAKE CHANGE CANAL
3,909
3,933 +24 62
3,948 +15 94
3,033 -15 90
3,919 -14 64
3,938 +19 75
3,924 -14 70
3,928 +4 71
3,938 +10 51
3,043 +5 71
3,928 -15 70
3,958 +30 70
3,924 -34 57
3,919 -5 53
3,879 -40 56
3,924 +45 83
3,919 5 94
3,933 +14 94
3,958 +25 68
3,968 +10 83
3,928 -40 58
3,943 +15 50
3,928 -15 86
3,968 +40 62
3,968 +0 63
3,943 -25 69
3,924 -19 61
3,943 +19 64
3,924 -19 37
3,943 +19 71
3,958 +15 65
+49 2,062
+49 4,090
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

CORNING CANAL 4,090

TEHAMA-COLUSA CANAL 62,258

TO SACTO RIVER 838,790

TOTAL 905,138

— RELEASEC.F.S —

TEHAMA

COLUSA
CANAL

735
958
1,168
1,184
1,145

1,047
923
981

1,088

1,117

971
981
822
893
953

1,155
1,131
1,138
1,121
1,136

1,054
1,127
1,104
1,150
1,146

1,130
1,040
1,049
961
980

31,388
62,258

RELEASE
TO SACTO
RIVER

11,670
11,430
11,190
10,714
11,070

13,470
13,590
14,670
14,310
13,950

14,070
14,070
13,710
14,070
13,470

15,150
15,270
15,510
15,570
14,550

15,870
15,270
14,670
14,910
14,790

15,150
15,150
15,150
15,270
15,150

422,884
838,790



